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AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview

2024/07/22 09:17:12

Price
17.275 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.43% (-0.43)

US00760J1088
AEHR
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

506 EUR

S&P 500

17.26 EUR (300)
17.66 EUR (300)
17.27 EUR
17.275 EUR
17.27 EUR
17.705 EUR
17.705 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 00760J108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40437db2b60f65d6c00b41caef72674b2cbaaa75ff70a9e9acae915366094eda&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f817cfda4f15fe5a6&time=1721722211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36a9b6c63ae9e94d5cf8f85a1707ae5220146e33a1a6d00421801bd27b1b74e0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a9af456625c438aa&time=1721722211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b10d8f12e2ceee0037e1c62e44ec574c2a52fe477270945237ad46fe88a4b16&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31cfbed110535f90f&time=1721722211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01d089215220b69ef48dc30ad67b09e0245e79d6a2a1601a65f89d27ff75c95b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ee3f875a5e2c5f3c&time=1721722211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c7ec98a8962b8390abb227bdc713a0d56386add923165d04bec4086613dd063&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11349b1d431411b59&time=1721722211&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/07/22 09:17:12

Price
17.275 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.43% (-0.43)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 506 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.26 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 17.66 EUR (300)
Open 17.27 EUR
High 17.275 EUR
Low 17.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.705 EUR
VWAP 17.705 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.04% -59.30% +375.94%
Perf (abs.) +2.32 -25.80  +13.99
Beta 1.92 217 2.29
Volatility 92.94 88.90 104.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
22

Stuttgart 2024/07/
22

Nasdaq 2024/07/
19

Munich 2024/07/
22

Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

09:36

08:11

22:00

08:00

09:17

Price Trading volume
(mio.)
17.315 EUR 0.01

17.325 EUR 0.00

19.03 USD 37.95

17.32 EUR 0.00

17.275 EUR 0.00

17.070 EUR (119)
12.172 EUR (104)

11.698 EUR (76)

22.163 EUR (100)
23.970 EUR (2024/01/02)
9.290 EUR (2024/06/27)
49.140 EUR (2023/08/01)
9.290 EUR (2024/06/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/  09:31 17.315 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/  09:50 17.485 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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